R
el
ea
se
 d
at
e
 2

Subject to reasonable modifications due to technical advances. Copyright Pepperl+Fuchs, Printed in Germany
Pepperl+Fuchs Group • Tel.: Germany +49-621-776-0 • USA +1-330-4253555 • Singapore +65-67-799091 • Internet www.pepperl-fuchs.com 3
Ordering Information
Note: Modules are being delivered without sockets. Please order separately.
Function Order Code Variants Add. Requirements Ambient Temperature
-20 ... 55 °C -20 ... 70 °C
1 Resistor MFT-R.**** max. 0.5 W X
2 Identical Resistors MFT-2R.1000 MFT-2R.**** X
1 x Diode MFT-D.0500 MFT-D.**** Diodes 230 V, 0.5 A X
2 x Diode MFT-2D.0500 MFT-2D.**** Diodes 230 V, 0.5 A X
1 Diode
+ 1 Jumper
MFT-DL.0500 MFT-DL.**** Diodes 230 V, 0.5 A X
1 Fuse MFT-F.0315 MFT-F.**** max. 4 A X
1 Fuse > 4 A X
2 Identical Fuses MFT-2F.0500 MFT-2F.**** max. 2 x 3.15 A X
1 Fuse
+ 1 Jumper
MFT-F.1000.L MFT-F.****.L max. 4 A X
1 Fuse
+ 1 Jumper
MFT-F.****.L > 4 A X
2 Jumpers MFT-2L.1600 MFT-2L.**** X
Bus Terminator
PA, FF
MFT-FT.0001 X
NO MFT-RNO.0006 Relay 230 V, 1 A X
NC MFT-RNC.0006 Relay 230 V, 1 A X
Socket
2-pole, 2-pin MFT-BASE.2P X
4-pole, 4-pin MFT-BASE.4P X